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NYS OFFICE OF GENERAL SERVICES 
PROCUREMENT SERVICES GROUP 

CONTRACTOR / RESELLER LIST 
for 

Group 76086   Award 18158 
 

 Contract Contractor and Address Telephone 
  PT61263  Citrix Systems Inc         Office:  515-360-4999           75-2275152 

Federal ID 

       3300 64th Street                                                 Fax:  515-727-4614 
      Des Moines, IA                                                 Angela.Gomez@citrix.com           
                           Angela Gomez, Contract Manager, G.E.H/ 
  
 Value Added Resellers Telephone 
  

Federal ID 
   CDW-Government, Inc.   Phone:  312-705-1880 36-423110 
   230 N. Milwaukee Avenue   FAX:  312-705-4680 
   Vernon Hills, IL 60061    Yaguilar@cdw.com  
   Yolanda Blomquist - Deputy Progr. Manager – NYS  
 

Cerner Corporation    Phone:  816-201-2770                    04-3119694 
2800 Rockcreek Parkway   FAX:  816-571-2770 
Kansas City, MO 64117   Mhill@cerner.com 
Michael Hill – Partner Manager 
 

  Computer Integrated Services Company of          Phone: 212-577-6033 ext. 225       133882447 
                New York LLC (CIS)          FAX:  212-577-4368 

561 Seventh Avenue, 13th Floor          mzepernick@cisony.com 
New York City, NY 10018 
Michael Zepernick, President 
 
Compulink Technologies, Inc.  Phone No.:  212-695-5465 11-2967448 
214 West 29th St., Suite 201   FAX:  212-695-5560 
New York City, NY 10001   denise@compu-link.com 
Denise Arboleda, Gov’t. Sales Director 
 
Connected Technology, LLC  Phone No. – 631-724-6504 04-3691443 
12-4 Technology Drive   FAX – 516-977-3367 
East Setauket, NY 11733   kurso@connectedtechnology.com 
Kevin Urso, President 

 
  Core BTS, Inc.      20-3873764 
  Executive Woods    Phone No.:  518-831-8910 
  3 Tallow Wood Drive    FAX:  518-373-1172 
  Clifton Park, NY 12065   Tony.DeFeciani@corebts.com  
  Tony DeFeciani, Regional Vice President Sales, 
     Managing Director 
 
  Derive Technologies    Phone No. - 212-363-1111  52-2295534 
  116 John Street, 21st Floor    ext 250  
  New York City, NY 10038   FAX - 212-363-6210 
  Attn:  John Wood, Vice President  jwood@derivetech.com 

  
 DJS Marketing Group Inc Phone: (518) 346-7799 36-3902573 
 D/B/A Computer Professionals International (CPI) Fax: (518) 346-1644 
 2165 Technology Drive rtravis@comproinc.com  
 Schenectady, NY  12308  
 Attn: Rick Travis, General Manager 
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Federal ID 

Dox Electronics Inc Phone: (585) 473-7766 16-1252404 
 105 College Avenue Fax: (585) 473-7323 
 Rochester, NY  14607 kenm@doxnet.com  
 Attn: Ken Michael, Vice President 
 
 Dyn Tek Services Inc Phone: (518) 207-3404 13-4067484 
 12 Metro Park Road  Suite 206 Fax: (518) 207-3438 
 Albany, NY  12205 Ron.benyishay@dyntek.com  
 Attn: Ron Ben-Yishay 
  

Enfrastructure Techno9logies, dba Phone:  518-664-3899           22-3771456 
   “nfrastructure” FAX:  518-664-5731 
5 Enterprise Ave. Tony.Riccio@nfrastructure.com 
Clifton Park, NY 12065 
Tony Riccio – Senior Managing Director 
 

 Express Systems Integration Phone:  315-737-7372 16-1194514 
 3899 Oneida St. Fax:  315-737-1334  
 New Hartford, NY 13413 dtaurisano@esinetworks.com 
 David Taurisano, President 
  
 Future Tech Enterprise, Inc Phone:  (631) 472-5500 113350196 
 101-8 Colin Drive               ext. 7611 
 Holbrook, NY 11741 FAX:  (631) 472-6599 
 Diane Kremidas, Vendor Relations Manager dkremidas@ftei.com  
 
 Globalquest Solutions, Inc. Phone:  716-601-3524 16-1587213 
 435 Lawrence Bell Drive Fax:  716-601-3527  
 Williamsville, NY  14221 torschek@globalquestinc.com 
 Tom Orschek 
 
 Gotham Technology Group  LLC Phone: (212) 453-2575 13-4187205 
 888 7th Avenue Fax: (917) 591-6487 
 New York City, NY  10016 fsmith@gothamtg.com  
 Attn: Fara Smith, Sr Account Manager 
 
 IPM Phone: (646) 421-2771 13-3243834 
 80 Eighth Avenue Fax: (212) 645-9627 
 New York City, NY  10011 abari@ipm.com  
 Attn: Adam Bari, Sales Director 
 

McKesson Corp. Phone:  404-338-3552               58-1651222 
5005 Windward Pkwy SE FAX:  404-745-8444 
Alpharetta, GA 30005 chris.brown@mckesson.com 
Chris Brown – Director, Technology Delivery Svc. 
 
MTM Technologies, Inc. Phone:  (212) 301-7389 13-3354896 
45 Broadway, 4th Floor Fax (201) 558-7389 
New York City, NY 10006 klangan@mtm.com 
Attn:  Kevin Langan, VP Sales 
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 P&J Computers Phone: (518) 459-6712 14-1716131 
 1 Highland Avenue Fax: (518) 459-6851 
 Albany, NY  12205 paul@pjcomp.com  
 Attn: Paul Joralemon, President 
 
 Shoreline Networks, Inc. Phone:  (866) 358-0700 20-0669577 
 1069 Main Street Fax:  (516) 706-1712 
 Suite 315 jmcevoy@shorelinenetworks.com 
 Holbrook, NY 11741 
 Attn.:  Joseph McEvoy 
 
 Synergy Global Solutions Phone:  585-381-4120 16-0985336 
 1100 Pittsford-Victor Road FAX:  585-264-6041 
 Pittsford, NY 14534 AKNAPTON@SYNERGY.GS 
 Alan Knapton, VP, Sales 
 
 Tech Access Corporation Phone: (631) 654-5080 30-0165835 
 635 Portion Road Fax: (631) 240-9620 
 Lakre Ronkonkoma, NY  11779 cbeaton@techaccesscorp.com 
 Attn: Chuck Beaton 
 
 The Admins Phone: (908) 665-2208 22-3540081 
 14 Main Street Suite 301 Fax:  
 Madison, NJ  07940 lfolkes@theadmins.com 
 Attn: Laurie Folkes, (908) 665-2270 x16 
 
 Tri-Delta Resources Corp Phone: (585) 394-0661 x205 16-1363868 
 15 North Street Fax: (585) 394-3893 
 Canandaigua, NY  14424 
 Attn: Robert Anthony, Sales Manager 
 
 Upstate Wholesales Supply, Inc.  Phone: (585) 869-6000 16-1382350 
 d/b/a Brite Computers FAX:  (585) 758-0222 
 7647Main Street Fishers Justin@britecomputers.com  
 Victor, NY 14564 
 ATTN.:  Justin Smith 
 President & COO 
 
 Vandis Inc Phone: (516) 626-2100 11-2650266 
 1 Albertson Avenue Fax: (516) 626-9003 
 Albertson, NY  11507 dweiss@vandis.com 
 Attn: Dan Weiss 


